1
2
3
4
5
PRESSURE SWITCHES PS86
Part name Material
Sensor chip

■ FEATURES
※ Please refer to the LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS when placing orders.
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
PS86  -  503  P  -  B  -  R2
Series name
Rated pressure range
503：0 ~   5 MPa	 104：0 ~  10 MPa
204：0 ~ 20 MPa	 354：0 ~  35 MPa
Pressure unit
P：Pa pressure unit
Fitting
R2：R 1/4
G3：G 3/8
Drip-proof cover
B：Non-provided
H：Provided
PS86
PRESSURE SWITCHES
■ LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
G
en
er
al
 s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Item
Pressure reference
Rated pressure range
Maximum pressure
Operating temp. range
Compensated temp. range
Storage temp.
Operating humidity
Pressure medium ※ 2
Insulation resistance
Dielectric strength
Pressure port
Net weight
Protection grade
Model number
PS86
	 503P	 104P	 204P	 354P
Gauge ※ 1
	 5	 10	 20	 35
	 10	 20	 40	 52.5
Hydraulic oil
Approx. 170
Without drip-proof cover：IP54, With drip-proof cover：IP65
100 (500 VDC)
350 VAC, 60 s（Leakage current 0.5 mA maximum）
R 1/4、G 3/8
0 ~ 50
35 ~ 85（No condensation）
− 20 ~ 90 (Atmospheric pressure, humidity 65 %RH maximum）
− 10 ~ 75
MPa
MPa